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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

FIS NJR
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MALVEZZI Roberto (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ECCELAS Kevin (FRA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -8.0 °C

FINISH : -8.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FAVRE Arnaud (FRA)
- A - HADLEY Sam (NZE)
- B - XAVIER Cornella (AMD)
- C - MAXENCE Badie (FRA)

ZVEJNIEKS Davis (LAT)
- A - HADLEY Sam (NZE)
- B - XAVIER Cornella (AND)
- C - MAXENCE Badie (FRA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1495 m 1495 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 15242/12/23 15242/12/23
GATES 52 52
DIRECTIONS 51 51
STARTING TIME 8:50 10:40

LIST n°1424     APPLIED PENALTY: 31.29               CALCULATED PENALTY: 31.29 F = 730
Number of competitors: 81, Number of NSA: 21

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05

12.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1346  /  12.01.2024 at 12:27  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 12 221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca GBR 2005 U21 44.52 (2) 44.00 (1) 1:28.52 31.29

2 8 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 U21 44.27 (1) 45.03 (2) 1:29.30 0.78 37.72

3 4 6533793 NOLTING Jeremy USA 2005 U21 44.65 (3) 45.30 (4) 1:29.95 1.43 43.08

4 6 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 U21 44.95 (5) 45.42 (11) 1:30.37 1.85 46.55

5 11 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 U21 45.10 (6) 45.30 (4) 1:30.40 1.88 46.79

6 9 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol ESP 2004 U21 44.92 (4) 45.54 (16) 1:30.46 1.94 47.29

7 10 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 U21 45.15 (7) 45.64 (20) 1:30.79 2.27 50.01

8 17 60328 BOUAS Ioannis BEL 2005 U21 45.67 (10) 45.39 (8) 1:31.06 2.54 52.24

9 7 6533716 DEMARCO Nick USA 2005 U21 45.61 (9) 45.56 (17) 1:31.17 2.65 53.14

10 22 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 U21 46.09 (14) 45.38 (6) 1:31.47 2.95 55.62

11 2 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau ESP 2004 U21 46.54 (20) 45.03 (2) 1:31.57 3.05 56.44

12 16 151491 TOMASEK Aldo CZE 2005 U21 46.00 (12) 45.67 (22) 1:31.67 3.15 57.27

13 48 221634 FREEAR William GBR 2006 U18 45.97 (11) 45.71 (23) 1:31.68 3.16 57.35

14 24 10000743 FARINA Leonardo ITA 2006 U18 46.21 (16) 45.60 (18) 1:31.81 3.29 58.42

15 33 221629 PROCTOR Emerson GBR 2006 U18 46.30 (17) 45.52 (13) 1:31.82 3.30 58.50

16 1 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 U21 46.05 (13) 45.79 (25) 1:31.84 3.32 58.67

17 21 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro ITA 2004 U21 46.49 (19) 45.50 (12) 1:31.99 3.47 59.91

18 26 20514 ESTRUGA SANS Pirmin AND 2005 U21 46.65 (23) 45.38 (6) 1:32.03 3.51 60.24

19 19 430910 SARZYNSKI Stanislaw POL 2006 U18 46.64 (21) 45.41 (10) 1:32.05 3.53 60.40

20 13 512627 HIRSCH Alec SUI 2004 U21 45.54 (8) 46.67 (29) 1:32.21 3.69 61.72

21 20 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc ESP 2005 U21 46.17 (15) 46.07 (27) 1:32.24 3.72 61.97

22 18 6100564 BINLEY-EWING Thomas CAN 2004 U21 46.66 (24) 45.61 (19) 1:32.27 3.75 62.22

23 28 20507 FERNANDEZ PAEZ Marc AND 2004 U21 46.87 (26) 45.52 (13) 1:32.39 3.87 63.20

24 27 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech POL 2004 U21 47.04 (29) 45.39 (8) 1:32.43 3.91 63.53

25 37 10000273 SPECCHIA Filippo Andrea ITA 2005 U21 47.00 (28) 45.53 (15) 1:32.53 4.01 64.36

26 29 10000449 RAINER Fabian ITA 2005 U21 46.83 (25) 45.74 (24) 1:32.57 4.05 64.69

27 38 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni ITA 2006 U18 47.17 (30) 45.65 (21) 1:32.82 4.30 66.75
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28 30 110520 CASTRO Geronimo CHI 2006 U18 46.95 (27) 45.91 (26) 1:32.86 4.34 67.08

29 3 6533865 MORKEN David USA 2005 U21 47.45 (32) 46.61 (28) 1:34.06 5.54 76.98

30 47 10000294 GEMO Riccardo ITA 2005 U21 47.53 (33) 47.20 (32) 1:34.73 6.21 82.50

31 65 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 U18 47.77 (35) 46.99 (30) 1:34.76 6.24 82.75

32 25 151514 SVATOS Lukas CZE 2005 U21 47.70 (34) 47.20 (32) 1:34.90 6.38 83.90

33 61 20521 FONT ROMAN Maia AND 2006 U18 48.00 (36) 47.43 (34) 1:35.43 6.91 88.27

34 41 10000781 CALDART Stefano ITA 2006 U18 48.52 (44) 47.15 (31) 1:35.67 7.15 90.25

35 52 10000748 ZANONER Luca ITA 2006 U18 48.22 (39) 47.72 (35) 1:35.94 7.42 92.48

36 55 10001095 RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 U18 48.02 (37) 48.12 (37) 1:36.14 7.62 94.13

37 42 6294520 CECCARELLI Francis PHI 2003 U21 48.35 (42) 47.87 (36) 1:36.22 7.70 94.79

38 54 20524 LLORT RABASSA Marti AND 2006 U18 48.53 (45) 48.47 (38) 1:37.00 8.48 101.22

39 51 460184 OANCEA Alexandru Matei ROU 2006 U18 48.45 (43) 48.95 (42) 1:37.40 8.88 104.52

40 35 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 U21 48.13 (38) 49.46 (45) 1:37.59 9.07 106.09

41 69 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 U18 49.01 (47) 48.61 (39) 1:37.62 9.10 106.34

42 68 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 U18 49.34 (50) 48.86 (40) 1:38.20 9.68 111.12

43 50 10000296 POZZA Tiziano ITA 2005 U21 49.62 (53) 48.93 (41) 1:38.55 10.03 114.00

44 64 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin ITA 2006 U18 49.90 (54) 49.15 (44) 1:39.05 10.53 118.13

45 34 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 U21 49.12 (48) 50.15 (50) 1:39.27 10.75 119.94

46 63 10001090 CORAL Matteo ITA 2007 U18 49.96 (55) 49.61 (47) 1:39.57 11.05 122.42

47 71 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 U18 50.81 (60) 48.95 (42) 1:39.76 11.24 123.98

48 39 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 U18 49.39 (52) 50.39 (51) 1:39.78 11.26 124.15

49 74 561500 HVALIC Gal SLO 2006 U18 50.28 (57) 49.56 (46) 1:39.84 11.32 124.64

50 66 10001164 TARICANI Valerio Massimo ITA 2007 U18 50.40 (58) 49.78 (48) 1:40.18 11.66 127.45

51 81 561517 KRANJC Luka SLO 2007 U18 51.09 (61) 49.92 (49) 1:41.01 12.49 134.29

52 67 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo ITA 2007 U18 50.77 (59) 50.85 (52) 1:41.62 13.10 139.32

53 76 6191795 CAZALIERES Victor FRA 2007 U18 53.04 (66) 51.26 (53) 1:44.30 15.78 161.42

53 75 180957 RUHTINAS Henrik FIN 2006 U18 51.77 (63) 52.53 (56) 1:44.30 15.78 161.42

55 59 40756 VISVARDIS Christian AUS 2006 U18 52.17 (64) 52.14 (54) 1:44.31 15.79 161.51

56 80 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 U18 52.23 (65) 52.32 (55) 1:44.55 16.03 163.48

57 70 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo ITA 2007 U18 53.89 (67) 54.54 (58) 1:48.43 19.91 195.48

58 73 40782 HORDERN Billy AUS 2007 U18 55.62 (70) 53.75 (57) 1:49.37 20.85 203.23

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (10)

5 221581 LAUGHLAND Maximilian GBR 2004 U21

15 6533577 ROTH Laiken USA 2004 U21

23 430899 KACZMAREK Igor POL 2005 U21

32 151535 KNOBLOCH Jan CZE 2006 U18

40 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U21

43 6191692 DOREL Raphael FRA 2006 U18

44 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 U21

49 151443 KUCERA Stepan CZE 2004 U21

56 460181 BANOTI Mihai ROU 2006 U18

58 20522 DABAN ROSSELL Nico AND 2006 U18

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

14 6533724 SUBITH Kai USA 2005 U21 46.39

31 151570 JANDA David CZE 2007 U18 46.64

36 221633 DUNCAN Harry GBR 2006 U18 47.24
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45 6294922 BEZ Mirko ITA 2004 U21 49.26

46 10000470 MARCACCI Jacopo ITA 2005 U21 48.26

53 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso ITA 2007 U18 49.35

57 10000305 BUSULINI Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 U21 48.23

60 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 U18 48.88

62 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy ITA 2007 U18 50.13

72 6100696 MIKKELSEN Nicolas CAN 2005 U21 51.24

77 40754 LIU Justin AUS 2006 U18 54.04

78 270100 ALLEN Oscar IRL 2007 U18 54.73

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

79 40771 REARDON Kyeton AUS 2004 U21 59.44
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 12 221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca GBR 2005 25.36 25.36 0.00

2 8 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 40.89 40.89 6.43

3 4 6533793 NOLTING Jeremy USA 2005 41.37 41.37 11.79

4 6 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 45.46 - -

5 11 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 48.07 - -

6 9 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol ESP 2004 45.30 - -

7 10 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 39.74 39.74 18.72

8 17 60328 BOUAS Ioannis BEL 2005 52.35 - -

9 7 6533716 DEMARCO Nick USA 2005 41.91 41.91 21.85

10 22 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 55.14 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 12 221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca GBR 2005 25.36

DNF 15 6533577 ROTH Laiken USA 2004 38.03

11 2 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau ESP 2004 38.43

7 10 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 39.74

2 8 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 40.89

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 182.45

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 189.27

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 58.79

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 312.93 / 10 31.29

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 31.29

  

Timing
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 8 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 19.46 (7) 14.41 (1) 33.87 (3) 10.40 (1) 44.27

2 12 221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca GBR 2005 19.30 (4) 14.42 (2) 33.72 (1) 10.80 (3) 44.52 0.25

3 4 6533793 NOLTING Jeremy USA 2005 19.36 (5) 14.67 (5) 34.03 (4) 10.62 (2) 44.65 0.38

4 9 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol ESP 2004 19.20 (2) 14.58 (4) 33.78 (2) 11.14 (12) 44.92 0.65

5 6 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 19.45 (6) 14.68 (6) 34.13 (5) 10.82 (5) 44.95 0.68

6 11 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 19.28 (3) 14.89 (10) 34.17 (6) 10.93 (7) 45.10 0.83

7 10 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 19.70 (15) 14.53 (3) 34.23 (7) 10.92 (6) 45.15 0.88

8 13 512627 HIRSCH Alec SUI 2004 19.60 (8) 14.86 (9) 34.46 (9) 11.08 (8) 45.54 1.27

9 7 6533716 DEMARCO Nick USA 2005 19.65 (12) 14.72 (7) 34.37 (8) 11.24 (18) 45.61 1.34

10 17 60328 BOUAS Ioannis BEL 2005 19.75 (16) 15.12 (14) 34.87 (13) 10.80 (3) 45.67 1.40

11 48 221634 FREEAR William GBR 2006 19.66 (13) 15.15 (15) 34.81 (12) 11.16 (14) 45.97 1.70

12 16 151491 TOMASEK Aldo CZE 2005 19.80 (17) 15.08 (12) 34.88 (14) 11.12 (11) 46.00 1.73

13 1 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 19.81 (18) 14.75 (8) 34.56 (10) 11.49 (31) 46.05 1.78

14 22 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 19.87 (19) 14.92 (11) 34.79 (11) 11.30 (22) 46.09 1.82

15 20 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc ESP 2005 19.64 (10) 15.26 (18) 34.90 (15) 11.27 (20) 46.17 1.90

16 24 10000743 FARINA Leonardo ITA 2006 19.69 (14) 15.42 (24) 35.11 (19) 11.10 (9) 46.21 1.94

17 33 221629 PROCTOR Emerson GBR 2006 19.63 (9) 15.36 (23) 34.99 (17) 11.31 (23) 46.30 2.03

18 14 6533724 SUBITH Kai USA 2005 19.64 (10) 15.31 (20) 34.95 (16) 11.44 (29) 46.39 2.12

19 21 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro ITA 2004 19.99 (23) 15.35 (21) 35.34 (21) 11.15 (13) 46.49 2.22

20 2 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau ESP 2004 19.93 (21) 15.10 (13) 35.03 (18) 11.51 (32) 46.54 2.27

21 31 151570 JANDA David CZE 2007 20.27 (30) 15.15 (15) 35.42 (24) 11.22 (16) 46.64 2.37

21 19 430910 SARZYNSKI Stanislaw POL 2006 20.31 (33) 15.22 (17) 35.53 (26) 11.11 (10) 46.64 2.37

23 26 20514 ESTRUGA SANS Pirmin AND 2005 20.13 (28) 15.35 (21) 35.48 (25) 11.17 (15) 46.65 2.38

24 18 6100564 BINLEY-EWING Thomas CAN 2004 19.95 (22) 15.44 (25) 35.39 (23) 11.27 (20) 46.66 2.39

25 29 10000449 RAINER Fabian ITA 2005 17.79 (1) 17.59 (64) 35.38 (22) 11.45 (30) 46.83 2.56

26 28 20507 FERNANDEZ PAEZ Marc AND 2004 20.10 (27) 15.44 (25) 35.54 (27) 11.33 (25) 46.87 2.60

27 30 110520 CASTRO Geronimo CHI 2006 20.09 (26) 15.55 (27) 35.64 (29) 11.31 (23) 46.95 2.68

28 37 10000273 SPECCHIA Filippo Andrea ITA 2005 20.06 (25) 15.58 (28) 35.64 (29) 11.36 (27) 47.00 2.73

29 27 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech POL 2004 20.01 (24) 15.28 (19) 35.29 (20) 11.75 (44) 47.04 2.77

30 38 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni ITA 2006 20.30 (31) 15.62 (29) 35.92 (31) 11.25 (19) 47.17 2.90

31 36 221633 DUNCAN Harry GBR 2006 19.91 (20) 15.72 (31) 35.63 (28) 11.61 (36) 47.24 2.97

32 3 6533865 MORKEN David USA 2005 20.30 (31) 15.63 (30) 35.93 (32) 11.52 (33) 47.45 3.18

33 47 10000294 GEMO Riccardo ITA 2005 20.37 (36) 15.94 (38) 36.31 (34) 11.22 (16) 47.53 3.26

34 25 151514 SVATOS Lukas CZE 2005 20.40 (37) 15.93 (37) 36.33 (36) 11.37 (28) 47.70 3.43

35 65 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 20.58 (44) 15.85 (33) 36.43 (38) 11.34 (26) 47.77 3.50

36 61 20521 FONT ROMAN Maia AND 2006 20.55 (43) 15.91 (35) 36.46 (39) 11.54 (34) 48.00 3.73

37 55 10001095 RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 20.52 (41) 15.75 (32) 36.27 (33) 11.75 (44) 48.02 3.75

38 35 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 20.21 (29) 16.15 (42) 36.36 (37) 11.77 (47) 48.13 3.86

39 52 10000748 ZANONER Luca ITA 2006 20.64 (46) 15.86 (34) 36.50 (41) 11.72 (41) 48.22 3.95

40 57 10000305 BUSULINI Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 20.51 (40) 15.99 (40) 36.50 (41) 11.73 (43) 48.23 3.96

41 46 10000470 MARCACCI Jacopo ITA 2005 20.36 (35) 15.95 (39) 36.31 (34) 11.95 (56) 48.26 3.99

42 42 6294520 CECCARELLI Francis PHI 2003 20.77 (49) 15.91 (35) 36.68 (43) 11.67 (38) 48.35 4.08

43 51 460184 OANCEA Alexandru Matei ROU 2006 20.32 (34) 16.14 (41) 36.46 (39) 11.99 (58) 48.45 4.18

44 41 10000781 CALDART Stefano ITA 2006 20.43 (38) 16.52 (48) 36.95 (45) 11.57 (35) 48.52 4.25

45 54 20524 LLORT RABASSA Marti AND 2006 20.59 (45) 16.22 (43) 36.81 (44) 11.72 (41) 48.53 4.26
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46 60 10000744 WEISS Luca ITA 2006 20.74 (48) 16.44 (45) 37.18 (46) 11.70 (39) 48.88 4.61

47 69 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 20.89 (50) 16.49 (47) 37.38 (48) 11.63 (37) 49.01 4.74

48 34 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 20.54 (42) 16.75 (52) 37.29 (47) 11.83 (48) 49.12 4.85

49 45 6294922 BEZ Mirko ITA 2004 21.03 (53) 16.47 (46) 37.50 (51) 11.76 (46) 49.26 4.99

50 68 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 21.18 (55) 16.31 (44) 37.49 (50) 11.85 (50) 49.34 5.07

51 53 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso ITA 2007 20.70 (47) 16.72 (50) 37.42 (49) 11.93 (55) 49.35 5.08

52 39 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 20.44 (39) 17.25 (60) 37.69 (53) 11.70 (39) 49.39 5.12

53 50 10000296 POZZA Tiziano ITA 2005 21.03 (53) 16.74 (51) 37.77 (54) 11.85 (50) 49.62 5.35

54 64 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin ITA 2006 20.90 (51) 16.67 (49) 37.57 (52) 12.33 (62) 49.90 5.63

55 63 10001090 CORAL Matteo ITA 2007 20.95 (52) 17.09 (57) 38.04 (55) 11.92 (54) 49.96 5.69

56 62 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy ITA 2007 21.35 (57) 16.92 (54) 38.27 (56) 11.86 (52) 50.13 5.86

57 74 561500 HVALIC Gal SLO 2006 21.18 (55) 17.26 (61) 38.44 (57) 11.84 (49) 50.28 6.01

58 66 10001164 TARICANI Valerio Massimo ITA 2007 21.47 (58) 17.03 (56) 38.50 (58) 11.90 (53) 50.40 6.13

59 67 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo ITA 2007 21.69 (60) 16.85 (53) 38.54 (59) 12.23 (59) 50.77 6.50

60 71 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 21.71 (61) 17.13 (59) 38.84 (61) 11.97 (57) 50.81 6.54

61 81 561517 KRANJC Luka SLO 2007 21.60 (59) 16.97 (55) 38.57 (60) 12.52 (64) 51.09 6.82

62 72 6100696 MIKKELSEN Nicolas CAN 2005 21.88 (63) 17.10 (58) 38.98 (62) 12.26 (61) 51.24 6.97

63 75 180957 RUHTINAS Henrik FIN 2006 21.92 (64) 17.60 (65) 39.52 (64) 12.25 (60) 51.77 7.50

64 59 40756 VISVARDIS Christian AUS 2006 22.17 (65) 17.60 (65) 39.77 (65) 12.40 (63) 52.17 7.90

65 80 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 21.87 (62) 17.48 (63) 39.35 (63) 12.88 (66) 52.23 7.96

66 76 6191795 CAZALIERES Victor FRA 2007 22.66 (68) 17.30 (62) 39.96 (66) 13.08 (67) 53.04 8.77

67 70 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo ITA 2007 22.45 (67) 18.62 (70) 41.07 (69) 12.82 (65) 53.89 9.62

68 77 40754 LIU Justin AUS 2006 22.35 (66) 18.38 (68) 40.73 (67) 13.31 (69) 54.04 9.77

69 78 270100 ALLEN Oscar IRL 2007 23.29 (69) 17.60 (65) 40.89 (68) 13.84 (70) 54.73 10.46

70 73 40782 HORDERN Billy AUS 2007 23.93 (70) 18.39 (69) 42.32 (70) 13.30 (68) 55.62 11.35

71 79 40771 REARDON Kyeton AUS 2004 24.35 (71) 20.17 (71) 44.52 (71) 14.92 (71) 59.44 15.17
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  Men  

1 12 221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca GBR 2005 19.48 (1) 14.26 (1) 33.74 (1) 10.26 (2) 44.00

2 8 221589 ELLIS Lucas GBR 2004 20.06 (16) 14.65 (4) 34.71 (5) 10.32 (5) 45.03 1.03

2 2 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau ESP 2004 19.83 (5) 14.72 (5) 34.55 (3) 10.48 (7) 45.03 1.03

4 11 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 2005 19.75 (4) 15.01 (21) 34.76 (7) 10.54 (13) 45.30 1.30

4 4 6533793 NOLTING Jeremy USA 2005 19.70 (3) 15.07 (25) 34.77 (8) 10.53 (12) 45.30 1.30

6 26 20514 ESTRUGA SANS Pirmin AND 2005 19.86 (6) 14.85 (13) 34.71 (5) 10.67 (21) 45.38 1.38

6 22 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso ITA 2005 20.31 (23) 14.57 (3) 34.88 (11) 10.50 (10) 45.38 1.38

8 27 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech POL 2004 19.68 (2) 14.78 (8) 34.46 (2) 10.93 (31) 45.39 1.39

8 17 60328 BOUAS Ioannis BEL 2005 20.16 (22) 14.94 (18) 35.10 (20) 10.29 (4) 45.39 1.39

10 19 430910 SARZYNSKI Stanislaw POL 2006 20.09 (18) 15.04 (22) 35.13 (23) 10.28 (3) 45.41 1.41

11 6 221583 JENNINGS Toby GBR 2004 20.05 (15) 14.91 (15) 34.96 (16) 10.46 (6) 45.42 1.42

12 21 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro ITA 2004 20.33 (24) 14.93 (17) 35.26 (26) 10.24 (1) 45.50 1.50

13 33 221629 PROCTOR Emerson GBR 2006 19.93 (9) 14.89 (14) 34.82 (9) 10.70 (22) 45.52 1.52

13 28 20507 FERNANDEZ PAEZ Marc AND 2004 20.09 (18) 14.56 (2) 34.65 (4) 10.87 (27) 45.52 1.52

15 37 10000273 SPECCHIA Filippo Andrea ITA 2005 19.99 (11) 14.92 (16) 34.91 (14) 10.62 (19) 45.53 1.53

16 9 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol ESP 2004 19.99 (11) 14.95 (19) 34.94 (15) 10.60 (17) 45.54 1.54

17 7 6533716 DEMARCO Nick USA 2005 19.87 (7) 15.13 (28) 35.00 (19) 10.56 (14) 45.56 1.56

18 24 10000743 FARINA Leonardo ITA 2006 19.93 (9) 15.05 (23) 34.98 (17) 10.62 (19) 45.60 1.60

19 18 6100564 BINLEY-EWING Thomas CAN 2004 20.33 (24) 14.80 (10) 35.13 (23) 10.48 (7) 45.61 1.61

20 10 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 20.08 (17) 14.80 (10) 34.88 (11) 10.76 (25) 45.64 1.64

21 38 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni ITA 2006 20.01 (13) 14.83 (12) 34.84 (10) 10.81 (26) 45.65 1.65

22 16 151491 TOMASEK Aldo CZE 2005 20.15 (21) 14.96 (20) 35.11 (21) 10.56 (14) 45.67 1.67

23 48 221634 FREEAR William GBR 2006 19.87 (7) 15.12 (27) 34.99 (18) 10.72 (23) 45.71 1.71

24 29 10000449 RAINER Fabian ITA 2005 20.43 (27) 14.73 (6) 35.16 (25) 10.58 (16) 45.74 1.74

25 1 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele ITA 2005 20.55 (30) 14.76 (7) 35.31 (27) 10.48 (7) 45.79 1.79

26 30 110520 CASTRO Geronimo CHI 2006 20.34 (26) 15.05 (23) 35.39 (28) 10.52 (11) 45.91 1.91

27 20 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc ESP 2005 20.02 (14) 15.10 (26) 35.12 (22) 10.95 (33) 46.07 2.07

28 3 6533865 MORKEN David USA 2005 20.49 (29) 15.23 (29) 35.72 (29) 10.89 (29) 46.61 2.61

29 13 512627 HIRSCH Alec SUI 2004 20.10 (20) 14.78 (8) 34.88 (11) 11.79 (50) 46.67 2.67

30 65 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 20.81 (32) 15.46 (30) 36.27 (31) 10.72 (23) 46.99 2.99

31 41 10000781 CALDART Stefano ITA 2006 20.55 (30) 15.66 (33) 36.21 (30) 10.94 (32) 47.15 3.15

32 47 10000294 GEMO Riccardo ITA 2005 20.81 (32) 15.78 (35) 36.59 (35) 10.61 (18) 47.20 3.20

32 25 151514 SVATOS Lukas CZE 2005 20.46 (28) 15.84 (36) 36.30 (32) 10.90 (30) 47.20 3.20

34 61 20521 FONT ROMAN Maia AND 2006 20.89 (34) 15.54 (31) 36.43 (33) 11.00 (34) 47.43 3.43

35 52 10000748 ZANONER Luca ITA 2006 21.15 (40) 15.70 (34) 36.85 (36) 10.87 (27) 47.72 3.72

36 42 6294520 CECCARELLI Francis PHI 2003 21.01 (36) 15.55 (32) 36.56 (34) 11.31 (41) 47.87 3.87

37 55 10001095 RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 21.04 (37) 15.87 (37) 36.91 (37) 11.21 (39) 48.12 4.12

38 54 20524 LLORT RABASSA Marti AND 2006 21.06 (38) 16.07 (39) 37.13 (38) 11.34 (42) 48.47 4.47

39 69 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 21.23 (43) 16.26 (42) 37.49 (39) 11.12 (37) 48.61 4.61

40 68 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 21.55 (46) 16.12 (40) 37.67 (43) 11.19 (38) 48.86 4.86

41 50 10000296 POZZA Tiziano ITA 2005 21.16 (41) 16.66 (48) 37.82 (44) 11.11 (36) 48.93 4.93

42 71 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 21.77 (49) 16.16 (41) 37.93 (45) 11.02 (35) 48.95 4.95

42 51 460184 OANCEA Alexandru Matei ROU 2006 21.14 (39) 16.47 (47) 37.61 (41) 11.34 (42) 48.95 4.95

44 64 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin ITA 2006 21.22 (42) 16.32 (45) 37.54 (40) 11.61 (49) 49.15 5.15

45 35 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 20.92 (35) 17.19 (52) 38.11 (48) 11.35 (44) 49.46 5.46
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46 74 561500 HVALIC Gal SLO 2006 21.67 (47) 16.29 (43) 37.96 (46) 11.60 (48) 49.56 5.56

47 63 10001090 CORAL Matteo ITA 2007 21.38 (44) 16.83 (50) 38.21 (49) 11.40 (46) 49.61 5.61

48 66 10001164 TARICANI Valerio Massimo ITA 2007 22.15 (51) 16.35 (46) 38.50 (50) 11.28 (40) 49.78 5.78

49 81 561517 KRANJC Luka SLO 2007 21.77 (49) 16.29 (43) 38.06 (47) 11.86 (51) 49.92 5.92

50 34 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 21.68 (48) 15.93 (38) 37.61 (41) 12.54 (57) 50.15 6.15

51 39 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 21.44 (45) 17.60 (54) 39.04 (51) 11.35 (44) 50.39 6.39

52 67 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo ITA 2007 22.16 (52) 17.18 (51) 39.34 (53) 11.51 (47) 50.85 6.85

53 76 6191795 CAZALIERES Victor FRA 2007 22.52 (55) 16.72 (49) 39.24 (52) 12.02 (53) 51.26 7.26

54 59 40756 VISVARDIS Christian AUS 2006 22.31 (54) 17.75 (55) 40.06 (54) 12.08 (54) 52.14 8.14

55 80 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 22.73 (56) 17.44 (53) 40.17 (55) 12.15 (55) 52.32 8.32

56 75 180957 RUHTINAS Henrik FIN 2006 22.21 (53) 18.37 (57) 40.58 (56) 11.95 (52) 52.53 8.53

57 73 40782 HORDERN Billy AUS 2007 23.09 (57) 18.24 (56) 41.33 (57) 12.42 (56) 53.75 9.75

58 70 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo ITA 2007 23.18 (58) 18.52 (58) 41.70 (58) 12.84 (58) 54.54 10.54


